
CedarGrayBrownBlack

EclipseDrift WaveShadow

Color samples are for reference only. Actual product color may vary slightly.
Nordic Products Inc. reserves the right to change any specifications without notice.

© Nordic Products, Inc. 2024

Shell: Drift  |  Cabinet: Black

Shell: Drift (Shown with NLP Option)

5 person
80 in (203 cm)
70 in (178 cm)
34 in (86 cm)
395 lbs (179 kg)
250 gal (946 L)

29
1
1
4
6
15
11

220v
40a

4 button Topside w/LED Display

Foam (Standard)
Nordic Wrap (Optional)

4kw
Footwell LED (Standard)Footwell LED (Standard)

Northern Lights Package (Optional)
Starlight Package (Optional)

(1) 3hp Continuous Duty
Optional Upgrade

Optional Upgrade

Seating
Length
Width
Depth
Weight (Dry)
Operating Capacity

Total Jets
5” Nordic Star™ Directional Whirlpool
5” Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational
3” Nordic Star™ Directional
3” Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational
2” Nordic Star™ Directional
1” Ozone Ready Jet 1” Ozone Ready Jet (Ozonator Optional)

Volts
Amps
Control Pad
Insulation

Heater
Light

PumpPump
Bluetooth Stereo
BP WiFi Pack w/ Spa Touch 2

SPORT SERIES


