NORDIC HOT TUBS

RETREAT SE

DIMENSIONS

Seating	5 person
Length	80 in (203 cm)
Width	70 in (178 cm)
Depth	34 in (86 cm)
Weight (Dry)	395 lbs (179 kg)
Operating Capacity	250 gal (946 L)

JETS

Total Jets	29
5" Nordic Star™ Directional Whirlpool	1
5" Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational	1
3" Nordic Star™ Directional	4
3" Nordic Star™ Dual Rotational	6
2" Nordic Star™ Directional	15
1" Ozone Ready Jet (Ozonator Optional)	1

EQUIPMENT

Volts		220v
Amps		40a
Control Pad	4 button Topsi	de w/LED Display
Insulation	Nordic	Foam (Standard) Wrap (Optional)
Heater		4kw
Light Footwell LED (Standard) Northern Lights Package (Optional) Starlight Package (Optional)		
Pump	(1) 3hp	Continuous Duty
Bluetooth Ste	ereo	Optional Upgrade
BP WiFi Pack	w/ Spa Touch 2	Optional Upgrade

PERMASHELL™ COLORS



PERMAWOOD™ CABINET COLORS





Shell: Drift (Shown with NLP Option)



Shell: Drift | Cabinet: Black

